
FROM:
Spotter Fulfillment Center
Spotter Global Inc
5440-A East Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Bill Vieira
5246 81ST ST N APT 4

ST PETERSBURG, FL 33709

USPS DELIVER TO:
Bill Vieira
5246 81ST ST N APT 4

ST PETERSBURG, FL 33709

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

25
88

62
71

0

FedEx Tracking ID# 3940 6923 5954
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 0 00 3940 6923 5954

CARRIER LEAVE IF NO RESPONSE
Parcel Select

U.S. Postage Paid
FedEx Ground

e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9470 9020 0110 12
SPOTTER-00160-0820-0280 * 1


